H40-M12 HEX32 pollester tugiisolaator

SKU

EAN

Véarv
Toéotemperatuur (°C)
Materjal
Paigaldusmeetod
Toote laius (mm)
Toote pikkus (mm)
Toote kérgus (mm)
Keere
Pingutusmoment (Nm)
Tuleohutusklass
CN8 kood

Pakendi kogus (tk)

MID4012H32
4744397023650
Punane

130

Pollester, 20% fiiberklaas
Kruvi

46

46

40

12

87,2

UL94 Vo
85446090

25
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